Ergebnisse der KM 2023

Platz Name Disz. Ringe
1. Hans-Ulrich Eckert SpoPi 413
1. Hans-Ulrich Eckert FP 322
1. Hans-Ulrich Eckert FP-A 223
1. Hans-Ulrich Eckert SpoPi-A 279
1. Hans-Ulrich Eckert OSP 372
1. Hans-Ulrich Eckert LuPi 333
1. Hans-Ulrich Eckert LuPi-Std. 342
1. Hans-Ulrich Eckert Mehrk. 319
1. Hans-Ulrich Eckert NDSB-OSP 372
1. Hans-Ulrich Eckert LuPi-A 288,3
1. Holger Johnck LuPi-A 255,9
Luftgewehr

1. Wolfgang Mahnke 339
2. Jochen Betinski 299
1. Mannschaft KK 100m 641
1. Wolfgang Mahnke 243
2. Jochen Betinski 214
3. Harald Kubera 184
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Wolfgang Mahnke
Jochen Betinski

Mannschaft

9mm

Alex Engel
Andrej Winter
Jan Schwark

Mannschaft

.45 ACP

Andrej Winter
Jan Schwark
Alex Engel

Mannschaft

357

Andrej Winter
Jan Schwark
Alex Engel

Jan Schwark
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Wolfgang Mahnke
Jochen Betinski

KK-Auflage 100m DSB:

Mannschaft Sen |.1

Mannschaft Sen |,2

Dr. Sven Schuchardt

Jens Rahmlow
Dietrich Stuben
Petra Endrulis
Anne Rahmiow
Stefan Hecke
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Mannschaft Sen Il
Carl Habekost
Gerhard Koch
Klaus-Dieter Erichsen
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Mannschaft Sen 1,1
Mannschaft Sen |,2
Jens Rahmlow

Dr. Sven Schuchardt
Stefan Hecke

Holger Johnck

Petra Endrulis

Anne Rahmiow
Mannschaft Sen Il
Carl Habekost
Klaus-Dieter Erichsen
Gerhard Koch

K-Auflage DSB:

Mannschaft Sen I,1
Mannschaft Sen 1,2
Jens Rahmiow

Dr. Sven Schuchardt
Dietrich Stuben
Stefan Hecke

Petra Endrulis

Anne Rahmiow
Mannschaft Sen |l
Carl Habekost
Klaus-Dieter Erichsen
Gerhard Koch

906,3
295,8
300,5
310,0

932,1
927,9
310,1
304,0
311,4
310,1
313,8
310,6
923,9
310,3
307,9
305,7

903,9
858,1
304,2
296,9
263,8
303,9
297,4
295,8
862,0
282,6
295,5
283,9



Statistik:

Mannschaft: 9x 1. Platz
2x 2. Platz
1x 3. Platz

Einzel: 35x 1.Platz
16x 2.Platz
6x 3.Platz

08.04.23 Die Sportleitung



